
MARYBOROUGH RIFLE and PISTOL CLUB INC
297 Walker Street, Maryborough             PO box 983 MARYBOROUGH 4650

Email:- management@mrpc.org.au  -   Webpage:- www.mrpc.org.au Facebook:www.facebook.com/mrpc.org.au

MEMBERSHIP FEES 2025

NOTE:- Club M’ship Fee $40 Snr, $20 Jnr<18    -     Facility Fee $60 Snr, $30 Jnr<18

Club Membership and Range Facility Fee State & 
National Fee

Club M’ship &  
Facility Fee TOTAL

RIFLE             Target Rifle Aust & Qld Target Sport (Rifle)

ADULT MEMBER

SENIOR MEMBER:- Person eligible for Seniors Card or equivalent or
any person aged  60 or more

JUNIOR – Under 21 as at 31/12/25
JUNIOR – Under 18 as at 31/12/25
JUNIOR – Under 16 as at 31/12/25

FAMILY M'SHIP – 2 adults + any number Juniors at the same address
Club & Facility Fee for each member + $254 State & National Fee

   $ 126

   $ 90

 
   $ 78
   $ 78
   $ 46

   $ 254 

     $ 100

     $ 100

     $ 100
     $ 50
     $ 50

 $ 100 or $ 50

   $ 226

   $ 190

   $ 178
   $ 128
   $ 96

   $ 254 + 
Members Fees

Club Membership and Range Facility Fee State & 
National Fee

Club M”ship &  
Facility Fee TOTAL

PISTOL           Pistol Australia &  Qld Pistol Shooting

ADULT MEMBER (Membership due 31/10/2024)

JUNIOR MEMBER – Under 18 at 31/10/25  (M’ship due 31/10/24)

   $ 127.00

   $ 63.50

    $ 100

    $ 50

   $ 227.00

   $ 113.50

Club Membership and Range Facility Fee State & 
National Fee

Club M’ship & 
Facility Fee TOTAL

RIFLE & PISTOL     Members competing in both Rifle & Pistol 

ADULT MEMBER
SENIOR MEMBER – Seniors card or 60 or over 
JUNIOR MEMBER – Under 21 as at 31/12/25
JUNIOR MEMBER – Under 18 as at 31/12/25
JUNIOR MEMBER – Under 16 as at 31/12/25

   $ 253.00
   $ 217.00
   $ 141.50
   $ 141.50
   $ 109.50

    $ 100
    $ 100
    $ 100
    $  50
    $  50

   $ 353.00
   $ 317.00
   $ 241.50
   $ 191.50
   $ 159.50

Club Membership Only State& 
National fee 

Club M’ship Fee TOTAL

CLUB MEMBER – As reason to hold Weapons Licence and not 
shoot on Club Range 
CLUB MEMBER & ASSOCIATE – Non shooting & not for 
Weapons licence

NIL

NIL

$ 70

$ 40

$ 70

$ 40

VISITOR :- Range Fee per Club shooting Match $8.00 + Gun Hire $5.00 + Ammo cost

50% of above Fees apply to New Members after 30 June 2025
Junior Members must have their date of birth verified by the Club

FEES FOR RIFLE ARE DUE ON 24/11/24
FEES FOR PISTOL ARE DUE ON 31/10/24

A LIST OF MEMBERS IS SENT TO QLD POLICE WEAPONS LICENCING IN JANUARY EACH YEAR

PREFERRED PAYMENT OF FEES BY EFT TRANSFER (Account Details Below)
Payments by cash or cheque can be made to any member of the Executive by arrangement

BANK – Commonwealth Bank Australia – BSB:- 064 421 – Acc No.:- 00903396
 ( Please include your Name in the bank reference details and confirm your payment by Email to the Club)

http://www.mrpc.org.au/
mailto:management@mrpc.org.au

